FILTEMC
Inverter Input Reactor FT33DK Series
Features and Benefits
Working Conditions
Standards
Several inverters are closed connected in parallel.
There is obvious disturbance(interference, over voltage) from other
equipment.

Dielectric Strength
3000VAC/50Hz/5mA/10S no breakdown of the core
windings( factory test)
FILTEMC
Inverter Input Reactor FT33DK Series
Tabulates
Inverter Input Reactor  (voltage drop)
Part No. Outline
Drawing
Power(KW) Current(A) Insulation
Class
Voltage Drop
FT33DK-10-A
Fig.1
3.7 10 F 2%
FT33DK-15-A 5.5 15 F 2%
FT33DK-20-A
Fig.2
7.5 20 F 2%
FT33DK-30-A 11 30 F 2%
FT33DK-40-A
Fig.3
15 40 F 2%
FT33DK-50-A 18.5 50 F 2%
FT33DK-60-A
Fig.4
22 60 F 2%
FT33DK-80-A 30 80 F 2%
FT33DK-90-A 37 90 F 2%
FT33DK-120-A
Fig.5
45 120 F 2%
FT33DK-150-A 55 150 F 2%
FT33DK-200-A 75 200 F 2%
FT33DK-250-A 110 250 F 2%
FT33DK-300-A 132 300 F 2%
FT33DK-330-A 160 330 F 2%
FT33DK-390-A 185 390 F 2%
FT33DK-490-A 220 490 F 2%
FT33DK-600-A 280 600 F 2%
FT33DK-660-A 300 660 F 2%
FT33DK-800-A 380 800 F 2%
FILTEMC
Inverter Input Reactor FT33DK Series
Tabulates
Inverter Input Reactor  (voltage drop)
Part No. Outline
Drawing
Power(KW) Current(A) Insulation
Class
Voltage Drop
FT33DK-10-C
Fig.1
3.7 10 F 2%
FT33DK-15-C 5.5 15 F 2%
FT33DK-20-C 7.5 20 F 2%
FT33DK-30-C
Fig.2
11 30 F 2%
FT33DK-40-C 15 40 F 2%
FT33DK-50-C 18.5 50 F 2%
FT33DK-60-C 22 60 F 2%
FT33DK-80-C
Fig.5
30 80 F 2%
FT33DK-90-C 37 90 F 2%
FT33DK-120-C 45 120 F 2%
FT33DK-150-C 55 150 F 2%
FT33DK-200-C 75 200 F 2%
FT33DK-250-C 110 250 F 2%
FT33DK-300-C 132 300 F 1%
FT33DK-330-C 160 330 F 1%
FT33DK-390-C 185 390 F 1%
FT33DK-490-C 220 490 F 1%
FT33DK-600-C 280 600 F 1%
FT33DK-660-C 300 660 F 1%
FT33DK-800-C 380 800 F 1%
FT33DK-1000-C 450 1000 F 1%
FT33DK-1200-C 550 1200 F 1%
FT33DK-1600-C 630 1600 F 1%
FILTEMC
Inverter Input Reactor FT33DK Series
Outline Drawing and Dimensions(mm)
FILTEMC